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Advertisement No. NRSC/RMT/4/2023 dated 09.12.2023 
 

RESULTS OF RECRUITMENT TO THE POSTS OF TECHNICIAN-B (ELECTRONIC MECHANIC)  

POST CODE : 01 
 

The results of recruitment to the posts of Technician-B (Electronic Mechanic) Post Code: 01 in 

connection with CBT held on 02.03.2024 and subsequent Skill Test held from 02.07.2024 to 

04.07.2024 are as follows: 

 

Sl.No Roll Number Registration No. Name (Shri/Smt/Kum) Result 

SELECTION PANEL UNDER GENERAL MERIT 

1 128011330403 NR0423036786 UDAY SINGH SELECTED-1 

2 123011080217 NR0423031351 ANOOP SATHEESH S SELECTED-2 

3 124011350004 NR0423000091 ABHISHEK SONONE SELECTED-3 

4 124011350110 NR0423039185 SANKALP MISHRA SELECTED-4 

5 120011200197 NR0423000387 ARAVINDA C L SELECTED-5 

6 124011350112 NR0423039585 DURGESH PRASAD DWIVEDI SELECTED-6 

7 128011330292 NR0423016699 BAL RAM NATH SELECTED-7 

8 122011030099 NR0423031469 VIKAS KUMAR MEGHWAL SELECTED- 8 

9 115011010120 NR0423030664 GUDDU KUMAR SELECTED-9 

10 134011290002 NR0423000820 MOHAMMAD SAHIL SELECTED-10 

11 124011350101 NR0423037610 KAUSHAL JOSHI SELECTED-11 

12 127011060079 NR0423038374 CHINMAYANANDA SAHU SELECTED-12 

13 129011090003 NR0423009081 PRAVEEN DHAKER SELECTED-13 

14 123011080196 NR0423026649 UTKARSH KUMAR SELECTED-14 

WAIT LIST 

1 117011140339 NR0423019188 VIVEK SINGH KUSHWAHA WAIT LIST-1 

2 135011110292 NR0423034531 BISWAJIT ROY WAIT LIST-2 

3 126011430125 NR0423035612 SHISHUPAL SAINI WAIT LIST-3 

4 134011320054 NR0423014816 UDAY BHAN WAIT LIST-4 

5 117011140642 NR0423024851 AKASH SISODIA WAIT LIST-5 

6 115011010298 NR0423027874 RAVINDRA KUMAR WAIT LIST-6 

7 136011020145 NR0423035353 NEERAJ KUMAR WAIT LIST-7 

8 115011010034 NR0423011351 BHANU PRATAP MAURYA WAIT LIST-8 

9 128011330456 NR0423044522 BABULAL SWAMI WAIT LIST-9 

10 128011330469 NR0423046786 SANDEEP KUMAR JANGIR WAIT LIST-10 

11 132011390613 NR0423024661 KRINDINTI VEERANJANEYULU WAIT LIST-11 

12 132011390262 NR0423028472 SAGAR RAMESH HAJARE WAIT LIST-12 

13 119011310049 NR0423031967 VIPIN KUMAR YADAV WAIT LIST-13 

14 117011140251 NR0423036828 JITENDER WAIT LIST-14 

15 118011270129 NR0423040556 KAMLESH TELI WAIT LIST-15 

16 113011420094 NR0423032274 YANAMA REDDY MEGHANA WAIT LIST-16 

17 128011330142 NR0423033912 RAHUL DHAKED WAIT LIST-17 

18 138011300207 NR0423019476 NABIN KUMAR BHAKTA WAIT LIST-18 
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19 127011060017 NR0423009102 GHANASHYAM PATEL WAIT LIST-19 

20 111011360061 NR0423032375 ALLAM SREERAMYA WAIT LIST-20 

21 117011140182 NR0423008120 ASIF WAIT LIST-21 

22 117011140233 NR0423031247 ANKIT WAIT LIST-22 

23 136011020078 NR0423019034 SHUBHAM SINGH PATEL WAIT LIST-23 

24 128011330062 NR0423019717 VINOD MEENA WAIT LIST-24 

25 128011330359 NR0423030598 AKHTAR NAWAZ KHAN WAIT LIST-25 

26 120011200345 NR0423037877 ASHISH WAIT LIST-26 

27 138011300177 NR0423041941 FALGUNI PAL WAIT LIST-27 

28 132011390548 NR0423000071 ANIL KUMAR WAIT LIST-28 

29 138011300135 NR0423033552 SOUVIK CHATTERJEE WAIT LIST-29 

30 124011350059 NR0423020845 NAITIK KUMAR WAIT LIST-30 

31 117011140035 NR0423007766 JITENDRA KUMAR WAIT LIST-31 

32 117011140165 NR0423001856 LAJWANTI WAIT LIST-32 

33 134011320079 NR0423019783 ANUJ KUMAR WAIT LIST-33 

34 138011300121 NR0423030787 BIRENDRA PATHAK WAIT LIST-34 

35 129011090011 NR0423018189 DALCHAND WAIT LIST-35 

36 135011110078 NR0423017639 SARVJEET WAIT LIST-36 

37 122011030004 NR0423000045 RANJITH N PRADEEP WAIT LIST-37 

38 117011160025 NR0423025216 VISHAL WAIT LIST-38 

39 128011330503 NR0423028343 AKSHAY KUMAR YADAV WAIT LIST-39 

40 117011140029 NR0423006366 SUPRIT GUPTA WAIT LIST-40 

 

SELECTION PANEL UNDER OBC 

1 128011330403 NR0423036786 UDAY SINGH SELECTED UNDER UR 

2 124011350004 NR0423000091 ABHISHEK SONONE SELECTED UNDER UR 

3 120011200197 NR0423000387 ARAVINDA C L SELECTED UNDER UR 

4 128011330292 NR0423016699 BAL RAM NATH SELECTED UNDER UR 

5 115011010120 NR0423030664 GUDDU KUMAR SELECTED UNDER UR 

6 134011290002 NR0423000820 MOHAMMAD SAHIL SELECTED UNDER UR 

7 127011060079 NR0423038374 CHINMAYANANDA SAHU SELECTED UNDER UR 

8 129011090003 NR0423009081 PRAVEEN DHAKER SELECTED UNDER UR 

9 123011080196 NR0423026649 UTKARSH KUMAR SELECTED UNDER UR 

10 126011430125 NR0423035612 SHISHUPAL SAINI SELECTED-1 

11 115011010298 NR0423027874 RAVINDRA KUMAR SELECTED-2 

12 136011020145 NR0423035353 NEERAJ KUMAR SELECTED-3 

13 115011010034 NR0423011351 BHANU PRATAP MAURYA SELECTED-4 

14 128011330456 NR0423044522 BABULAL SWAMI SELECTED-5 

15 128011330469 NR0423046786 SANDEEP KUMAR JANGIR SELECTED-6 

16 132011390613 NR0423024661 KRINDINTI VEERANJANEYULU SELECTED-7 

17 119011310049 NR0423031967 VIPIN KUMAR YADAV SELECTED-8 

WAIT LIST 

1 118011270129 NR0423040556 KAMLESH TELI WAIT LIST-1 
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2 128011330142 NR0423033912 RAHUL DHAKED WAIT LIST-2 

3 138011300207 NR0423019476 NABIN KUMAR BHAKTA WAIT LIST-3 

4 127011060017 NR0423009102 GHANASHYAM PATEL WAIT LIST-4 

5 117011140182 NR0423008120 ASIF WAIT LIST-5 

6 136011020078 NR0423019034 SHUBHAM SINGH PATEL WAIT LIST-6 

7 138011300177 NR0423041941 FALGUNI PAL WAIT LIST-7 

8 132011390548 NR0423000071 ANIL KUMAR WAIT LIST-8 

9 124011350059 NR0423020845 NAITIK KUMAR WAIT LIST-9 

10 117011140035 NR0423007766 JITENDRA KUMAR WAIT LIST-10 

11 134011320079 NR0423019783 ANUJ KUMAR WAIT LIST-11 

12 129011090011 NR0423018189 DALCHAND WAIT LIST-12 

13 135011110078 NR0423017639 SARVJEET WAIT LIST-13 

14 122011030004 NR0423000045 RANJITH N PRADEEP WAIT LIST-14 

15 117011160025 NR0423025216 VISHAL WAIT LIST-15 

16 128011330503 NR0423028343 AKSHAY KUMAR YADAV WAIT LIST-16 

17 117011140029 NR0423006366 SUPRIT GUPTA WAIT LIST-17 

 

SELECTION PANEL UNDER SC 

1 122011030099 NR0423031469 VIKAS KUMAR MEGHWAL SELECTED UNDER UR 

2 134011320054 NR0423014816 UDAY BHAN SELECTED-1 

3 117011140251 NR0423036828 JITENDER SELECTED-2 

4 117011140165 NR0423001856 LAJWANTI SELECTED-3 

WAITLIST 

1 117011140172 NR0423005130 ANISH KUMAR WAIT LIST-1 

2 136011020160 NR0423036763 AMAR KUMAR CHANDRA WAIT LIST-2 

3 124011350046 NR0423016462 AJIT KAITHAL WAIT LIST-3 

4 130011280056 NR0423042585 KOUSHIK G WAIT LIST-4 

5 132011390273 NR0423031072 SHIVU K S WAIT LIST-5 

6 127011060077 NR0423036503 SURESH MAJHI WAIT LIST-6 

7 132011390625 NR0423028201 NAYUDUKUPPAM MANOJ KUMAR WAIT LIST-7 

8 120011200118 NR0423030409 SHIVAKUMAR WAIT LIST-8 

9 128011330308 NR0423019602 VINOD KUMAR MEGHWAL WAIT LIST-9 

 

SELECTION PANEL UNDER ST 

1 128011330062 NR0423019717 VINOD MEENA SELECTED-1 

WAITLIST 

1 117011140039 NR0423008540 RAKESH KUMAR WAIT LIST-1 

2 125011190080 NR0423030252 HARICHANDRA SURESH SURYAWANSHI WAIT LIST-2 

3 119011310015 NR0423012883 ESHWARCHANDRA BHAGAT WAIT LIST-3 

4 132011390261 NR0423028218 N MAHENDER WAIT LIST-4 
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SELECTION PANEL UNDER EWS 

1 124011350110 NR0423039185 SANKALP MISHRA SELECTED UNDER UR 

2 124011350112 NR0423039585 DURGESH PRASAD DWIVEDI SELECTED UNDER UR 

3 117011140642 NR0423024851 AKASH SISODIA SELECTED-1 

4 113011420094 NR0423032274 YANAMA REDDY MEGHANA SELECTED-2 

5 111011360061 NR0423032375 ALLAM SREERAMYA SELECTED-3 

WAITLIST 

1 117011140233 NR0423031247 ANKIT WAIT LIST-1 

2 120011200345 NR0423037877 ASHISH WAIT LIST-2 

3 127011060037 NR0423024743 SWAGATIKA PADHY WAIT LIST-3 

4 128011330387 NR0423034537 SHIVHARI CHATURVEDI WAIT LIST-4 

5 136011020068 NR0423016863 HIMANSHU TRIPATHI WAIT LIST-5 

6 128011330249 NR0423005054 GOPAL SHARMA WAIT LIST-6 

7 118011270073 NR0423028337 BHAWANI SINGH PARIHAR WAIT LIST-7 

8 112011250019 NR0423016110 KUNAPAREDDY SURENDHRA WAIT LIST-8 

9 117011140348 NR0423023173 SURUCHI KUMARI WAIT LIST-9 

 

SELECTION PANEL UNDER EX-SERVICEMEN 

1 135011110102 NR0423023520 RAVI SHARAN SINGH (UR) SELECTED-1 

2 117011140527 NR0423032829 RAJESH KUMAR (UR) SELECTED-2 

3 113011420012 NR0423004266 KANDREGULA VENUJI (OBC) SELECTED-3 

WAITLIST 

1 113011420043 NR0423016998 SRINIVASA RAO S (UR) WAIT LIST-1 

2 120011200198 NR0423000488 PANKAJ KUMAR (UR) WAIT LIST-2 

3 125011190097 NR0423032659 NIRMAL SINGH (UR) WAIT LIST-3 

 

SELECTION PANEL UNDER PERSONS WITH BENCHMARK DISABILITES (PWBD Deaf/HH) 

1 120011210002 NR0423003783 GHOUSE (OBC) SELECTED-1 

WAITLIST 

Nil 

Note:  

1. Candidates whose names are not appearing in the above list have not been empanelled. 

 

2. This panel is valid till 06.08.2025 

 

3. The Wait-Listed Candidates will be considered for appointment only against non-

joining of Candidates from the Select list. 

 


